ABBVIE INC.

ABBVIE INC.
ISIN:  US00287Y1091

WKN: 00287Y109

Overview

2024/04/10 18:00:00

Price
153.408 CHF

Difference

General attributes

-2.91% (-4.59)

ISIN US00287Y1091
Symbol ABBV
Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 276,793 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 153.568 CHF (137)
Ask (Ask size) 153.958 CHF (137)
Open 153.408 CHF
High 153.408 CHF
Low 153.408 CHF
Close (prev. day) 158.002 CHF
VWAP 153.408 CHF
Volume (pcs) 65
Trading volume 9,971.50
Number of trades 1
Last size 65
Futures and Options
Related Futures 15
Related Options -
PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

11.2023

Date Headline

2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings

02.2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=83067349
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US00287Y1091-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS00287Y1091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US00287Y1091&ID_NOTATION=407675983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00287Y1091&ID_NOTATION=407675983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00287Y1091&ID_NOTATION=407675983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=438c422096a26349852e5abb30f4a0886153120529ab30f19cadfe74ba8638fd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=442a771f09e868b6e&time=1712865459&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84d3f2bf482ce8a2b067ec2f1558b1e3b3f44754022277088f14a41f61b6b4c2&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc28d10c53123ac8d&time=1712865459&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b30c224818c711f940ccc5727a7f7930ecb8c0e36cca0a9ce040d9e5b055fe1f&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2529a729af1d86377&time=1712865459&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a87016fbb49e3551e103315cbcf666c18dee33f3a17bce258ab6509ff669b8a6&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e17828e574bf06b53&time=1712865459&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa545b22908d188439a4ea4aad1eb5d0628f22113468c968c7748d362e8a4070&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d2f246873fdea279&time=1712865459&tool=RSC

ABBVIE INC.

Details

2024/04/10 18:00:00

Price

153.408 CHF

Difference O  -291%(-459)
General attributes
ISIN US00287Y1091
Symbol ABBV
Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 276,793 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 153.568 CHF (137)
Ask (Ask size) 153.958 CHF (137)
Open 153.408 CHF
High 153.408 CHF
Low 153.408 CHF
Close (prev. day) 158.002 CHF
VWAP 153.408 CHF
Volume (pcs) 65
Trading volume 9,971.50
Number of trades 1
Last size 65
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +10.50% - -

Perf (abs.) +14.58 - -
Beta 0.51 0.23 0.34
Volatility 84.89 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ABBVIE INC.

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

Time

17:35

17:32

21:41

21:05

Price

156.98 EUR

156.96 EUR

157.84 EUR

157.56 EUR

157.609 CHF (9
146.889 CHF (15

)

)

)

)
159.935 CHF (2024/03/15)
140.508 CHF (2024/01/11)
)

)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.18 22
0.00 2
0.83 69
0.04 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407675983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93536624
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74158497

ABBVIE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/21

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

21:42

08:03

17:30

12:16

19:49

17:44

19:30

20:21

18:00

169.425 USD

157.00 EUR

168.13 USD

155.30 EUR

162.60 EUR

156.82 EUR

157.54 EUR

157.60 EUR

153.408 CHF

343.50

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

48,611

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73800109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76672261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79394692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79394692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74283788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210459
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210459
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129080
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76953114

ABBVIE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
AbbVie, Inc. is a research-based biopharmaceutical company, which engages in the
abbwvie development and sale of pharmaceutical products. It focuses on treating conditions such as

chronic autoimmune diseases in rheumatology, gastroenterology, and dermatology,
oncology, including blood cancers, virology, hepatitis C virus (HCV) and human
immunodeficiency virus (HIV), neurological disorders, such as Parkinson's, metabolic,
comprising thyroid disease and complications associated with cystic fibrosis, pain
associated with endometriosis, and other serious health conditions. The company was
ABBVIE INC. founded on October 19, 2011 and is headquartered in North Chicago, IL.

Contact Details

1 North Waukegan Road - 60064-6400 North
Chicago

Telefon: +1-847-932-7900

Members of Management Board

Robert Alpern Member of Board of
Fax: + Directors
E-mail: - Susan Quaggin  Member of Board of

PDF Downloads
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Brett Hart

Edward Rapp

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Frederick Member of Board of
Waddell Directors
Glenn Tilton Member of Board of

Jennifer Davis
Melody Meyer
Rebecca

Roberts
Roxanne Austin

Thomas Member of Board of

Freyman Directors

William Member of Board of

Burnside Directors

Richard A. Chairman of Managing

Gonzalez Board

Azita Saleki- Member of Executive

Gerhardt Committee

Carrie Strom Member of Executive
Committee

Henry O. Member of Executive

Gosebruch Committee

Jeffrey R. Member of Executive

Stewart Committee

Laura J. Member of Executive

Schumacher Committee

Perry C. Siatis  Member of Executive
Committee

Rae L. Member of Executive

Livingston Committee

Robert A. Member of Executive

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US00287Y1091-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS00287Y1091
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Michael
Scott T. Reents

Timothy J.
Richmond

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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