# ABBVIE INC.

ISIN: US00287Y1091 WKN: 00287Y109

### Overview



General attributes				
ISIN	US00287Y1091			
Symbol	ABBV			
Exchange	BX Swiss			
Currency	CHF			
Sector	Chemical / Pharmaceutical / Health			
Security type	Stock			
Market cap (m)	276,793 EUR			
Benchmark	S&P 500			

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	153.568 CHF (137)
Ask (Ask size)	153.958 CHF (137)
Open	153.408 CHF
High	153.408 CHF
Low	153.408 CHF
Close (prev. day)	158.002 CHF
VWAP	153.408 CHF
Volume (pcs)	65
Trading volume	9,971.50
Number of trades	1
Last size	65

Futures and Options	
Related Futures	15
Related Options	-

PDF Downloads	
Company report: ABBVIE INC.	



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

### **Recent research**

on instrument	on sector	on market	
Date		Headline	Download
2024/04/03	80. 128 821 130	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/03/13	85. L29 27. 170	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/22	80.   526 821   120	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/14	80. July 821 170	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/01/23	80 F80 80 F80	Global Equity Ratings	



# **Details**

<b>2024/04/10</b> 18:00	:00	
Price 153.408 CHF		
Difference	0	-2.91% (-4.59)

General attributes				
ISIN	US00287Y1091			
Symbol	ABBV			
Exchange	BX Swiss			
Currency	CHF			
Sector	Chemical / Pharmaceutical / Health			
Security type	Stock			
Market cap (m)	276,793 EUR			
Benchmark	S&P 500			

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	153.568 CHF (137)
Ask (Ask size)	153.958 CHF (137)
Open	153.408 CHF
High	153.408 CHF
Low	153.408 CHF
Close (prev. day)	158.002 CHF
VWAP	153.408 CHF
Volume (pcs)	65
Trading volume	9,971.50
Number of trades	1
Last size	65

Performance and Risk					
	6m 1Y 3Y				
Perf (%)	+10.50%	-	-		
Perf (abs.)	+14.58	-	-		
Beta	0.51	0.23	0.34		
Volatility	84.89	_	_		



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.  $\textbf{Source:} \ \ \textbf{FactSet}$ 

Price data	
Ø price 5 days   Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	- CHF (-)
Ø price 30 days   Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	157.609 CHF (9)
Ø price 100 days   Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	146.889 CHF (15)
Ø price 250 days   Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	- CHF (-)
YTD High   date	159.935 CHF (2024/03/15)
YTD Low   date	140.508 CHF (2024/01/11)
52 Weeks High   date	- CHF (-)
52 Weeks Low   date	- CHF (-)

All listings for ABBVIE INC.					
Exchange •	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/ 04/10	17:35	156.98 EUR	0.18	22
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/ 04/10	17:32	156.96 EUR	0.00	2
Tradegate	2024/ 04/10	21:41	157.84 EUR	0.83	69
Stuttgart	2024/ 04/10	21:05	157.56 EUR	0.04	6



NYSE	2024/ 04/10	21:42	169.425 USD	343.50	48,611
Munich	2024/ 04/10	08:03	157.00 EUR	0.00	1
London Stock Exchange European Trade Reporting	2024/ 04/10	17:30	168.13 USD	0.00	5
Frankfurt	2024/ 04/10	12:16	155.30 EUR	0.03	3
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	2024/ 03/21	19:49	162.60 EUR	0.01	2
Euronext Milan MTF Global Equity Market	2024/ 04/10	17:44	156.82 EUR	0.00	1
Duesseldorf	2024/ 04/10	19:30	157.54 EUR	0.00	5
Berlin	2024/ 04/10	20:21	157.60 EUR	0.01	17
BX Swiss	2024/ 04/10	18:00	153.408 CHF	0.01	1



## Company profile

### **Company Logo**



### **Contact Details**

ABBVIE INC.

- -

1 North Waukegan Road - 60064-6400 North Chicago

Telefon: +1-847-932-7900

Fax: + E-mail: -

### **PDF Downloads**

Company report: ABBVIE INC.



AbbVie, Inc. is a research-based biopharmaceutical company, which engages in the development and sale of pharmaceutical products. It focuses on treating conditions such as chronic autoimmune diseases in rheumatology, gastroenterology, and dermatology, oncology, including blood cancers, virology, hepatitis C virus (HCV) and human immunodeficiency virus (HIV), neurological disorders, such as Parkinson's, metabolic, comprising thyroid disease and complications associated with cystic fibrosis, pain associated with endometriosis, and other serious health conditions. The company was founded on October 19, 2011 and is headquartered in North Chicago, IL.

Members of Ma	nagement Board
Robert Alpern	Member of Board of Directors
Susan Quaggin	Member of Board of Directors
Brett Hart	Member of Board of Directors
Edward Rapp	Member of Board of Directors
Frederick Waddell	Member of Board of Directors
Glenn Tilton	Member of Board of Directors
Jennifer Davis	Member of Board of Directors
Melody Meyer	Member of Board of Directors
Rebecca Roberts	Member of Board of Directors
Roxanne Austin	Member of Board of Directors
Thomas Freyman	Member of Board of Directors
William Burnside	Member of Board of Directors
Richard A. Gonzalez	Chairman of Managing Board
Azita Saleki- Gerhardt	Member of Executive Committee
Carrie Strom	Member of Executive Committee
Henry O. Gosebruch	Member of Executive Committee
Jeffrey R. Stewart	Member of Executive Committee
Laura J. Schumacher	Member of Executive Committee
Perry C. Siatis	Member of Executive Committee
Rae L. Livingston	Member of Executive Committee
Robert A.	Member of Executive



Michael Committee

Scott T. Reents Member of Executive Committee

Timothy J. Member of Executive Richmond Committee

